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NOTICE

10.08.2021

The practical / sessional examinations for all BCA students of 2™ and
4™ semester 2020-21 shall be held using online mode from 14" to 20"
August 2021. The schedule of practical examinations shall be as per the
attached routine.
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BCA Even Semester Lab Exam Schedule

BCA 2nd
Sem

BCA 4th
Sem

16.08.2021

17.08.2021

18.08.2021
19.08.2021
20.08.2021

10-10:50 | 11:11:50 12-12:50 1:00-1:50 | 2:00-2:50 3:00-3:50 4:00-4:50
Monday BCAC292/GR-X /SEC-B/SND BCAC292/ GR-Y /SEC-B/SND
Tuesday BCAC292/GR-X /SEC-A/ADS BCAC292/ GR-Y /SEC-A/ADS
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

16.08.2021 Monday BCAN481/ GR-X /SEC 2A BCAN481/GR-Y /SEC 2A
17.08.2021 Tuesday BCAN481/GR-X /SEC-2B BCAN481/GR-Y /SEC-2B
18082021 | Wednesd BCAN491/GR-X /SEC-2A/DRP

oS ednesday BCAN492/ GR-Y /SEC-2B/SPD
16.08.2021 Thursd BCAN491/ GR-Y /SEC-2A/DRP

oS ursday BCAN492/ GR-X /SEC-2B/SPD
20.08.2021 Friday | | |

BCAN491/ GR-X /SEC-2B/RPS BCAN491/GR-Y /SEC-2B/RPS

14.08.2021 Saturday

BCAN492/GR-X/SEC-2A/AKB

BCAN492/ GR-Y /SEC-2A/AKB

BCAC292: Computer Architecture Lab

BCANA481: Soft Skill Development

BCAN491: Database Lab

BCANA492: Programming Lab with Java




