NARULA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

81, Nilgunj Road, Agarpara – 700 109 Phone – (033) 2563 7777, 8888, Fax – (033) 2583 7029 Website: www.nit.ac.in; E-mail: info@nit.ac.in

10.08.2021

NOTICE

The practical / sessional examinations for all BCA students of 2nd and 4th semester 2020-21 shall be held using online mode from 14th to 20th August 2021. The schedule of practical examinations shall be as per the attached routine.

Controller of Examinations

Narula Institute of Technology

81, Nilgunj Road, Agarpara, Kolkata-700109

Controller of Examinations NIT

Copy forwarded for information to: Principal Registrar Administrative Officer All HODs Notice Boards

BCA Even Semester Lab Exam Schedule										
			10-10:50	11:11:50	12-12:50	1:00-1:50	2:00-2:50	3:00-3:50	4:00-4:50	
BCA 2nd Sem	16.08.2021	Monday	BCAC292/GR-X /SEC-B/SND				BCAC292/ GR-Y /SEC-B/SND			
	17.08.2021	Tuesday	BCAC292/GR-X /SEC-A/ADS				BCAC292/ GR-Y /SEC-A/ADS			
	18.08.2021	Wednesday								
	19.08.2021	Thursday								
	20.08.2021	Friday								
BCA 4th Sem	16.08.2021	Monday		BCAN481/ GR-X /SEC 2A			BCAN481/GR-Y /SEC 2A			
	17.08.2021	Tuesday		BCAN48	1/GR-X /SEC-2B		BCAN481/GR-Y /SEC-2B			
	18.08.2021	Wednesday	BCAN491/GR-X /SEC-2A/DRP BCAN492/ GR-Y /SEC-2B/SPD							
	19.08.2021	Thursday	BCAN491/ GR-Y /SEC-2A/DRP BCAN492/ GR-X /SEC-2B/SPD							
	20.08.2021	Friday								
	14.08.2021	Saturday		=	/SEC-2B/RPS /SEC-2A/AKB		BCAN491/GR-Y /SEC-2B/RPS BCAN492/ GR-Y /SEC-2A/AKB			

BCAC292: Computer Architecture Lab						
BCAN481: Soft Skill Development						
BCAN491: Database Lab						
BCAN492: Programming Lab with Java						